
 
 
Tuesday 10th February – Parents/Carers service at church 2.30pm. The 
whole school will walk up to attend and everyone is invited to join us 
for the service. 
 
Friday 13th February – School Closes at 3.15pm for half term. 
 
Monday 23rd February – Inset Day – school closed to children. 
 
Tuesday 24th February – School reopens for everyone. 
 
Wednesday 1st April – School closes at 3.15pm for Easter. 
 
Monday 20th April – School reopens to everyone. 
 
Monday 4th May – School closed Bank Holiday. 
 
Friday 22nd May – School closes at 3.15pm for half term. 
 
Monday 1st June – Inset Day – school closed to children. 
 
Tuesday 2nd June – School reopens to everyone. 


